
Mock Interview Schedule 

*For those students involved in a mock interview, please bring “Coat and Tie Dress” to school so that 

we can practice more realistically.   Students will not need to arrive at school in the morning dressed 

in their interview attire; they will have time at the beginning of study hall to change.  

Interviews will be scheduled during the study hall period in Mr. Willits’s office, or if need be, after 

school.   If after the interview, you would like to schedule another interview or follow-up session, 

please let me know.  Also, if there is a conflict, or if the time scheduled below doesn’t work, please 

contact me so that I may reschedule as soon as possible. 

Student      Interview Day and Time    

Philip Kuhn     Thursday, September 13, 2:50-3:30   

Harry Gregorie     Thursday, September 13, 3:30-4:00 (After School)  

Barrett Dowd     Friday, September 14, 2:50-3:30 (After School) 

Macy Craig     Monday, September 17, 2:50-3:30 

Emily Moore     Tuesday, September 18, 3:30-4:00 (After School) 

Elizabeth Ingle     Friday, September 21, 2:50-3:30 (After School) 

Emily Burnett     Monday, September 24, 2:50-3:30 

David Grubbs     Tuesday, September 25, 2:50-3:30 

Julia Walpole     Monday, October 1, 2:50-3:30 

Abby McCool     Tuesday, October 2, 2:50-3:30 

Potter Seibels     Tuesday, October 2, 3:30-4:00 (After School) 

John Rink     Wednesday, October 3, 3:30-4:00 (After School) 

Lauren Marshall    Thursday, October 4, 3:00-3:30 (After  School) 

Liza Johnson     Friday, October 5, 2:50-3:30 (After School) 

Cacky Davis     Tuesday, October 9, 2:50-3:30 

Murphy Gilbert     Tuesday, October 9, 3:30-4:00 (After School) 

John Peters     Wednesday, October 10, 2:50-3:30 



William Manuel     Thursday, October 11, 3:30-4:00 (After School) 

Addison Haley     Friday, October 12, 2:50-3:30 (After School) 

    

 


